Election: 2005 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2005-04-11 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 56495
Ballots Cast: 15904

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 81

Contest: ROCHELLE TWP H S DIST 21

Candidate Name

MARTIN RAVNAAS, JR.
BRENT TRACY

THOMA HUDDLESTON llI
JEFF STILES

JOHN REINGTON
Unincorporated Area
Write-in

Incorporated Area

Precinct: MALTA 1
Candidate Name

JOHN REINGTON

JEFF STILES

MARTIN RAVNAAS, JR.
BRENT TRACY
Unincorporated Area
Write-in

THOMA HUDDLESTON Il
Incorporated Area

Precinct: SOUTH GROVE 1
Candidate Name

MARTIN RAVNAAS, JR.
BRENT TRACY

THOMA HUDDLESTON Il
JEFF STILES

JOHN REINGTON
Unincorporated Area
Write-in

Incorporated Area

Total Votes
24

24

21

20

13

0

0

0

Total Votes

OO OOkrRPFPFPF

Total Votes
23

23

21

19

12

0

0

0

Vote %
23.53
23.53
20.59
19.61
12.75
0

0

0

Vote %
25

Vote %
23.47
23.47
21.43
19.39
12.24

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

