
Election: 2005 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: DeKalb County

Date: 2005-04-11 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 56495

Ballots Cast: 15904

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 81

Contest: ROCHELLE TWP H S DIST 21

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
MARTIN RAVNAAS, JR.	24	23.53
BRENT TRACY	24	23.53
THOMA HUDDLESTON III	21	20.59
JEFF STILES	20	19.61
JOHN REINGTON	13	12.75
Unincorporated Area	0	0
Write-in	0	0
Incorporated Area	0	0

Precinct: MALTA 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JOHN REINGTON	1	25
JEFF STILES	1	25
MARTIN RAVNAAS, JR.	1	25
BRENT TRACY	1	25
Unincorporated Area	0	0
Write-in	0	0
THOMA HUDDLESTON III	0	0
Incorporated Area	0	0

Precinct: SOUTH GROVE 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
MARTIN RAVNAAS, JR.	23	23.47
BRENT TRACY	23	23.47
THOMA HUDDLESTON III	21	21.43
JEFF STILES	19	19.39
JOHN REINGTON	12	12.24
Unincorporated Area	0	0
Write-in	0	0
Incorporated Area	0	0